PV150&500
Solar Pumping lnverter
@ l': C E
•.,.,,, ...• ,
BRUSOL
Solar Pumping System Diilgrilm
Sotarplltttp.ngu'liW:tœr
Sola, pàMI

PV150·25·0.4B 25 0-600 70-450 0.8 360-430 0.4
PV150-25 0.78 4.2 0-600 70-450 15 360·430 0.75
PV150-25-l.58 7.5 0-600 70-450 1.9 360-430 1.5
PV150•25•2.28 95 0·600 70•450 2.8 360-430 2.2
4T model: DCil'4)ut 230-800V,AC input 3phase3aoV(·l5,..-3�t- OJtput 3phase380VAC
PV150•4T-0.78 25 0-600 230.SO0 1 600-750 0.75
PV150•4T•l.5B 4.2 0-600 230.S00 1.9 600-750 15
PV150•4T•2.2B SS 0-600 230.S00 2.8 600-750 2.2
PV500-4T•4.0B 95 0-600 230-800 5 600-750 4.0
PV500-4T-5.58 13 0-600 230.S00 6.9 600•750 55
PV500 4T•7.58 17 0·600 230,800 9.4 600-750 15
PV500-4T ·0 11 B 25 0-600 230..SO0 13.8 600-750 11
PV500·4T ·0l58 32 0-600 230-800 18.8 600-750 15
PV500 4T-018B 37 0-600 230.S00 23.2 600-750 18.5
PV500-4T •022B 45 0·600 230.SO0 27.5 600-750 22
PV500-4T-030B 60 0-600 230-800 37.5 600-750 30
PV500-4T-037 75 0-600 230.S00 463 600-750 37
PV500-4T-045 91 0-600 230.SO0 56.3 600-750 45
PV500-4T-055 112 0·600 230-800 68.8 600-750 55
PV500-4T •075 150 0-600 230.SO0 93. 8 600-750 75
PV500-4T-090 176 0-600 230.S00 1125 600-750 90
PV500-4T-110 210 0-600 230.S00 1375 600-750 110
PV500-4T-132 253 0-600 230-800 165 600-750 132
PV500-4T •160 304 0-600 230..S00 200 600-750 160
PV500-4T • 185 350 0-600 230.S00 2313 600-750 185
PV500-4T •200 377 0-600 230-800 250 600-750 200
SclarpumplAg lnve11ttl2